
EXEMPT

EXEMPT368

281

494

BRUCE RUN

15
0

60 20
3

90

(22
0)

(260)

150

10
0

VIOLA

124

110

125

135

TAXED IN WEBSTER DISTRICT

TA
XE

D 
IN

 W
EB

ST
ER

 D
IST

RI
CT

BURCHES RUN
WHEELING CREEK 

165

(1)

(2)

PALACE OF GOLD

EXEMPT

LOC ?

WHEELING CREEK

BIG RUN

WHEELING CREEK
7.23 ACc

BURCHES RUN

395
122

435

110 100
60

170

150

20
1

SU
RC

HE
S R

UN

TAXED IN WEBSTER DISTRICT

301.84 Ac.

133.78 Ac.

3.15 Ac.

2.21 Ac.

2.61 Ac.

1.77 Ac.

1.18 Ac.

9.7 Ac.

1.01 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.87 Ac.

2.69 Ac.

.59 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.8 Ac.

10.46 Ac.

39.4 Ac.

30 Ac.

98.76 Ac.

122.11 Ac.

72.91 Ac.

15.54 Ac.

17.52  Ac.

5 Ac.

6.14 Ac.

1.8 Ac.

3.55 Ac. 1.47 Ac.

1.18 Ac.

19.34 Ac.

1.07 Ac.

3.77 Ac.

2.03 Ac.

5.67 Ac.
4 Ac.

2.64 Ac.

2.9 Ac.

6.62 Ac.

42.12 Ac.

1.75 Ac.

1.6 Ac.

4.06 Ac.

139.93 Ac.

87.08 Ac.

13.4 Ac.

6.94 Ac.

90.08 Ac.

1.01 Ac.

86.43  Ac.

.57 Ac.

1.48 Ac.

55 Ac.

105.08 Ac.

5 Ac.

2.07 Ac.

74.45 Ac.

132.77 Ac.
116.89 Ac.

56.1 Ac.

12.45 Ac.

183.31 Ac.

1.38 Ac.

11.82 Ac.

5.86 Ac.

14.18 Ac.

1.82 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

13.3 Ac.

3.62 Ac.

44.88 Ac.

82.91 Ac.

9.18 Ac.

77.07 Ac.

58.04 Ac.

7.1
6 A

c.

7.9 Ac.

10.64 Ac.

5.93 Ac.

16.97 Ac.

52.49 Ac.

4 Ac.

151.5 Ac.

86.13 Ac.

30 Ac.

2 Ac.

3.7 Ac.

99.08 Ac.

13 Ac.

.3 Ac.

.67 Ac.

15.04 Ac.

10.78 Ac.

41.3 Ac.

37.77 Ac.

16.96 Ac.

.56 Ac.

2.86 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

39.52 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

2.03 Ac. 1.13 Ac.

2.7 Ac.

1.46 Ac.
1.18 Ac.

2.43 Ac.

1.12 Ac.

.7 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

3.86 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.32 Ac.

1.59 Ac.

89.01 Ac.

92.15 Ac.

6.06 Ac.

1 Ac.

75 Ac.

52.44 Ac.

31.02 Ac.

13.82 Ac.

48.75 Ac.

5.2 Ac.

9.07 Ac.

19 Ac.81.89 Ac.

17 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

10.35 Ac.

2.49 Ac.

1.83 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

.43 Ac.

.88 Ac.

3.4 Ac.

314 Ac.

51.92 Ac.

9.94 Ac.

2.4 Ac.

9.03 Ac.

11.79 Ac.

7.12 Ac.

14 Ac.

15.66 Ac.

2.86 Ac.

2 Ac.

44.43 Ac.

52.2 Ac.

27.01 Ac.

4.01 Ac.

16.35 Ac.

10.09 Ac. 10.69 Ac.

6.93 Ac.

5.88 Ac.

5.88 Ac.

.3 Ac. 1.25 Ac.

7.97 Ac.

31.31 Ac.

.59 Ac.

1.85 Ac.

4.53 Ac.

4 Ac.

1.68 Ac.

.34 Ac.

.11 Ac.

7.14 Ac.

28.72 Ac.

26.85 Ac.

7.25 Ac.

1.37 Ac.

1.95 Ac.

UV16

UV7

UV8

UV9.1

UV9.3

UV8.9

UV8.2

UV8.1
UV8.7

UV8.8

UV8.5

UV4.1
UV8.3

UV8.4

UV8.6

UV10.2

UV11
UV17

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV18

UV2

UV4

UV8

UV5

UV6

UV7

UV2.1 UV4.2

UV4.1

UV2.3

UV3.2

UV5

UV6

UV4.1
UV4.3

UV4.2

UV4.5

UV4.4

UV2.2

UV10
UV9

UV11

UV12.1

UV2

UV8

UV7

UV3

UV9

UV1.1

UV1.2

UV8.2

UV8.1

UV1.3

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV1

UV3.1

UV17

UV2
UV4

UV1

UV3

UV16

UV3.7
UV3.2 UV3.4

UV3.3

UV3.9

UV5.5

UV5.7

UV5.3

UV5.1

UV3.8

UV3.6

UV3.5

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV8

UV7

UV5

UV13

UV14

UV15

UV12
UV11

UV10

UV19

UV22

UV20

UV17

UV18

UV16

UV21

UV4.7
UV4.4

UV4.6

UV5.1

UV2.2

UV2.1

UV6.1

UV6.3

UV6.1

UV4.5

UV4.8
UV4.9

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV4.3

UV6.2
UV16.2

UV19.1

UV4.11

UV4.16UV4.10

UV4.15

UV4.12

UV4.13

UV4.14

UV12.2

UV16.1

UV18.1

UV16.3

UV6

UV3.1

UV4

UV9

UV14

UV23

UV20

UV24

UV15

UV25

UV22

UV18

UV26

UV19

UV17

UV24.1

UV17.1

UV18.1

UV18.3

UV18.2

UV17.3

UV17.2

UV21

UV3.1

UV5

UV3.2

UV4.1

UV16

UV17

UV21

UV24

UV20

UV19

UV18

UV23

UV25

UV22

UV16.1

UV16.2 UV16.3

UV16.4

UV16.5

UV16.6

UV23.1 UV23.4

UV25.1

UV25.2

UV20.3

UV18.1

UV20.2

UV20.1

UV23.5

UV23.2

UV22.2

UV22.1

UV23.3

UV13

UV12

UV1

UV4.3

UV4.2

")7

VIOLA RD

GR
AY

S L
N

CA
LD

WEL
L H

L

CALDWELL HL

BRUCE RUN

MILLER HILL RD
SAND HILL DISTRICT

")5

BIG WHEELING CRK

VIOLA RD

")7

SAND HILL DISTRICTWEBSTER DISTRICT

")16

UNION DIST
RICT

SAND HILL
 DISTR

ICT

WEBSTER DISTRICT

WE
BS

TE
R 

DI
ST

RI
CT

SA
ND

 H
ILL

 D
IST

RI
CT

UNION DISTRICT

BURCHES RUN
WHEELING CREEK 

PINE HILL RD

")46

(1)

(2)

SA
ND

 HI
LL 

RD

VIO
LA

 RD

WHEELING CREEK

VIOLA RD

MCCREARYS RIDGE RD

")7")7

BIG RUN

UNION DISTRICT

WEBSTER DISTRICT

BIG WHEELING CRK")5

WEBSTER DISTRICT

SAND HILL DISTRICT

WHEELING CREEK

BURCHES RUN

PINE HILL RD

UN
IO

N 
DI

ST
RI

CT
WE

BS
TE

R 
DI

ST
RI

CT

PINE HILL RD

SU
RC

HE
S R

UN

")14

TU
RKEY HILL

 LN

12-09-19
12-10-1

12-10-1.1

12-10-1.2

12-10-1.3

12-10-2

12-10-3

12-10-4

12-10-4.1

12-10-4.2

12-10-4.3

12-10-4.4

12-10-4.5

12-10-5

12-10-6

12-10-7

12-10-8
12-10-8.1

12-10-9

12-11-1 12-11-2

12-11-3

12-11-4
12-11-8

12-11-8.8
12-11-9.3

12-11-16

12-16-2

12-16-2.2

12-16-2.3

12-16-4

12-16-4.2

12-16-4.3

12-16-18

13-08-3

13-08-3.2

13-09-13

13-09-16

13-09-16.1

13-09-16.2

13-09-16.3

13-09-16.4

13-09-16.5

13-09-16.6

13-09-17

13-09-18

13-09-18.1

13-09-20

13-09-20.1

13-09-20.2

13-09-21

13-09-22

13-09-23

13-09-23.3

13-09-23.4

13-09-23.5

13-09-24

13-09-25

13-09-25.1

13-09-25.2

13-14-13

13-14-18

13-14-19

13-14-20

13-9A-1

13-9A-3

13-9A-5
13-9A-6

13-9A-7

13-9A-9
13-9A-10

13-9A-11
13-9A-12

13-9A-13

13-9A-15
13-9A-16 13-9A-20 13-9A-21

13-9A-22

13-9A-24
13-9A-25

13-9A-27

13-9A-28
13-9A-30

13-9A-31
13-9A-32

13-9A-33

13-9A-34

13-9A-35

13-9A-36

13-9A-37

13-9A-38

15-02-1

15-02-2

15-02-3

15-02-3.1

15-02-3.3

15-02-3.5

15-02-3.6

15-02-3.8

15-02-3.9

15-02-4

15-02-5

15-03-2

15-03-3

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 3/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WEBSTER DISTRICT
Map:   1
Date, Aerial Photography: 2013

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  MARSHALL

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

12-1212-08

12-16

12-09
12-11

15-0315-02

12-10

13-10
13-1413-14A

13-13A
13-10B

13-13

13-09
13-09A

13-03

15-06

12-15

13-08
13-07

15-01
Date, Map: 01/21/2016Chris Kessler

Marshall County Assessor


